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COST ESTIMATE

Transmitter/
Power Bldg.

Air Conditioning
(Incl. Equipment)

Chain Link Fence
Pavement

Fuel Tanks (2500 gal)
Flopdlights

Sewage

Water

Site Work

- Access Road

AE and Supervision
Contingency

Antenns Installation
Commercial Power Installation

- TRANSMITTER SITE

2880 8q. ft. @ $15.00
2123 sq. ft.

2123 sq. £t. @ $7.00

520. l1in. ft. @ $5.00
350 8q. ft. @ $3.00

4 @ $3,000

12 @ $300

1 Septic system @ $1200
1 Storage tank @ $1,500
1 Job @ $5,000

1 Job @ 31,000

15%
10%

*Agsume sea transportation for all equipment
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$43,200
14,861

2,600
1,050

12,000
3,600
1,200
1,500
5,000
1,000

486,011

12,902
8,601

105,000
0,000

3
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RECEIVER BUILDING

New Construction 2000 sq. f£t. @ $30.00 60,000
Rehab. Basement 572 8q. ft. @ $10.00 5,720
: 5,720

ALE and Supervision 15% 9
$75,62
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