## Approved For Release 2001 205/11 A-CA-RDP78-05601A000100220028-6

## COST ESTIMATE - TRANSMITTER SITE

Transmitter/	2880 sq. ft. @ \$15.00	\$43,200
Power Bldg.	2123 sq. ft.	
	<u> </u>	
Air Conditioning	2123 sq. ft. @ \$7.00	14,861
(Incl. Equipment)		
, /		
Chain Link Fence	520. lin. ft. @ \$5.00	2,600
Pavement	350 sq. ft. @ \$3.00	1,050
		,
Fuel Tanks (2500 gal)	4 @ \$3,000	12,000
Floodlights	12 @ \$300	3,600
Sewage	1 Septic system @ \$1200	1,200
Water	1 Storage tank @ \$1,500	1,500
Site Work	1 Job @ \$5,000	5,000
Access Road	1 Job @ \$1,000	1,000
	• •	\$86,011
		·
A&E and Supervision	15%	12,902
Contingency	10%	8,601
	•	·
Antenna Installation		105,000
Commercial Power Installation		30,000
		\$ <del>242,514</del>

<sup>\*</sup>Assume sea transportation for all equipment

## 25X1A6a Approved For Referse 2001/05441 - CIA\_RDP78-05601A009100220028-6

## RECEIVER BUILDING

New Construction	2000 sq. ft. @ \$30.00	60,000
Rehab. Basement	572 sq. ft. @ \$10.00	5,720 \$65,720
A&E and Supervision	15%	9,908 \$75,628